CASE GTIN

10681400381042

Product Code: 38104

CRISPY CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE DOUGH WITH BAGS, 1

0z

Delicious butter base chocolate chip cookie dough that

bakes out to be very thin and crispy, featuring a unique
look and texture and a convenient 21 day shelf life.

Merchandizing bags and stickers packed in the case

offers a turnkey product solution.

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 COOKIE (26 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 130

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:
Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

10681400381042

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

360

CASE

225LB

23.823LB

0.855

10 Ti x 8 Hi (80 Cases/Pallet)
1 COOKIE (26 G)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

0 DAYS

21 DAYS

0 DAYS

0 DAYS

102
150INLx11.94INWx825INH

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 69 8%
Saturated Fat 4g 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodium 95mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 169 0%
Dietary Fiber 1g 0%
Total Sugars 10g
Includes 10g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g 0%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 50mg 2%
Thiamin 0%
Riboflavin 0%
Niacin 0%
Folate 0%

* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S MARKET: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BUTTER
(CREAM (FROM MILK)), BROWN SUGAR, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
SUGAR, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR,
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL
FLAVOR), SUGAR, EGGS, NATURAL FLAVOR, CREAM (FROM MILK), SALT, LEAVENING

(BAKING SODA).

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS

DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING

TIPS & HANDLING

100g Nutrition Facts
Calories 445.937
Protein 5.159 G
Carbohydrates 56.66 G
Sugars 36.058 G
Added Sugars 35.395 G
Sugar Alcohol 0G
Water 14.078 G
Fat 22.073 G
Saturates 13.454G
Trans Fat 0.581 G
Cholesterol 73.359 MG
Fiber 3.347 G
Minerals
Ash 2.03G
Calcium 34.438 MG
Iron 2.657 MG
Sodium 336.222 MG
Thiamin 0.158 MG
Riboflavin 0.099 MG
Niacin 1.215 MG
Potassium 172.523 MG
Vitamin D 0.252 MCG
Folic Acid 32.614 MCG

DO NOT CONSUME RAW COOKIE DOUGH. USE SAFE FOOD HANDLING PROCEDURES.

DIRECTIONS FOR HANDLING COOKIE DOUGH: PLACE 15 COOKIES (3 X 5) EQUALLY SPACED
ON A STANDARD BAKING PAN WITH PARCHMENT PAPER. PREHEAT OVEN: BAKING TIME
FOR CONVECTION OVEN: 275°F (135°C) FOR 39-41 MINUTES.
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